
GAET’s  

“Yashodham Sapling – Infant Centre” 

at Playmate Pre-school. 

A.Y 2023-2024 
 

A Small Centre with Big School Opportunities 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Welcome to the G.A.E.T. Family….. 

Your child’s learning adventure starts right here!!! 



Mission Statement  
“Sapling” 

 

To nurture every young child 

for holistic development. 

Tiny seeds when nurtured can fill a garden with 

flowers. 

Little children when nurtured will grow up into 

happy adults. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The best possible start!!! 

At Sapling, happiness, confidence and excellent personal achievement are 

our priorities. We know that our nurturing environment gives every single 

child the confidence to strive for the best. Our creative curriculum inspires 

learning and our small classes ensure academic success. 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Your child’s journey with us… 

From your child’s very first day with us to the day they leave, they will be on 

a journey of discovery, exploration and enquiry, a journey which equips them 

with the skills and knowledge essential for living in the 21st Century. 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A Good start….. 

Sapling develops happy, confident and well-rounded children, giving 

them the best possible start for life. 
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Experiences that last a lifetime 

Children at sapling are encouraged to participate, to develop 

a can-do attitude; they aim high, challenge themselves and 

they  achieve. 



 
 
 

PAINT AND 
COLOUR 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  APPRECIATE 

 

EXPRESS 
CREATIVELY 

 
SING AND 

DANCE 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ENJOY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Creative Expression….. 

Creative activities play an important role in life at Sapling. Children 

participate in everyday activities and avail of the ample opportunities to 

develop and showcase their talent. 



Who will help your child ? 
 

Loving 
and 

caring 
 
 
 

 

SAPLING 
CAREGIVER 

 

Well Trained 
and 

Experienced 

Protective 
and 

Patient 
 
 
 

 

A love for learning… 

Sapling is a place to discover, share and explore; a place to enjoy; a place for 

surprise and above all, a place where children love to learn. 

Unique talents are nurtured through our varied and exciting curriculum, whilst our 

stimulating and inspiring learning environment develops children’s passion and 

strengths. 

Academic success is at the core of all we do. Our small class sizes, combined with an 

individual approach, ensures that all children achieve their full academic potential. 



ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

TERM SCHEDULE 

 

First Term 

Commences on 15th June 2023 Thursday 

Ends on 9th November 2023 Thursday 

 

 

Second Term 

Commences on 28th November 2023 Tuesday 

Ends on 1st May 2024 Wednesday 

VACATIONS 

Ganesh 

Chaturthi Break 

Begins on 19th September 2023 Tuesday 

Re-opens on 25th September 2023 Monday 

     

Diwali 

Vacation 

Begins on 10th November 2023 Friday 

Re-opens on 28th November 2023 Tuesday 

 

Christmas 

Break 

Begins on 26th December 2023 Tuesday 

Re-opens on 2nd January 2024 Tuesday 

 

 

Regularity will be appreciated!!! 

 



List of holidays (2023-2024) 
 

Date Year Day Occasion / Festival 

29th June 2023 Thursday Bakri Eid * (To be announced later) 

15th August 2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

16th August 2023 Wednesday Parsi New Year 

30th August 2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

7th September 2023 Thursday Gokulashtami 

19th September 2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

28th September 2023 Thursday Eid –E–Milad / Anant Chaturdashi 

2nd October 2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

24th October 2023 Tuesday Dussehra 

14th November 2023 Tuesday Diwali -Bali Pratipada 

15th November 2023 Wednesday Diwali - Bhau Beej 

27th November 2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti 

25th December 2023 Monday Christmas 

1st January 2024 Monday New Year 

15th January 2024 Monday Makar Sankranti 

26th January 2024 Friday Republic Day 

19th February 2024 Monday Shivaji Jayanti 

8th March 2024 Friday Mahashivratri 

25th March 2024 Monday Holi 

29th March 2024 Friday Good Friday 

9th April 2024 Tuesday Gudi Padwa 

11th April 2024 Thursday Ramzan Eid 

17th April 2024 Wednesday Ramnavmi 

1st May 2024 Wednesday Maharashtra Day 

 

Holidays Falling On Saturday / Sunday 

2nd July 2023 Sunday G. A. E. T. Founder’s Day 

29th July 2023 Saturday Moharram 

12th November 2023 Sunday Diwali – Laxmi Pujan 

14th April 2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

21st April 2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

 Holiday for Bakri Eid, Ramzan Eid and Eid–E–Milad will be confirmed later. 



Payment Schedule 
 

Installment Months Payable Mode Due Date 

 

I Installment – 

Tuition Fee 

 

June 2023 to November 

2023 

Cheque in favour of 

“GAET Yashodham 

Sapling – Infant 

Centre” 

 

At the time of 

admission 

 

 

II Installment  

Tuition Fee 

 

December 2023 to May 

2024 

Cheque in favour of 

“GAET Yashodham 

Sapling – Infant 

Centre” 

 

1st to 11th December 

2023 till 12.30 p.m. 

 

 
Instructions regarding fees 

 Registration fee will be charged for all new admissions. 

 If a student is to be withdrawn, one calendar months’ notice should be given in writing 

by the Parent / Guardian to the Centre Head to arrange for the refund of the balance of 

fees. In exceptional circumstances of withdrawal, one month’s fee in lieu of one 

calendar months’ notice will have to be paid. Amount collected as registration fee 

will not be refunded. 

 Students whose fees are not paid will be considered as defaulters. 

 Unless all dues are paid, the progress of the child will not be communicated to the 

parent. 

 No deduction in fees will be allowed for vacations or for broken period of the month. 

Full month’s fee will be payable if the student’s name appears on the roll on the  

1st                  day of the month. 
 

 

 

 

Signature of the Parent / Guardian 



OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE: 
 

 

 

 

1. Friday, 14th July 2023 

 
2. Friday, 1st September 2023 

 
3. Friday, 27th October 2023 

 
4. Friday, 22nd December 2023 

 
5. Friday, 9th February 2024 

 
6. Friday, 19th April 2024 

 
Note: 

Subject to change under unforeseen circumstances or Public 

Holidays. 
 

Parents must carry the parent I-card on all open house days. 

 
Children must wear the school uniform in case they accompany 

parent. 



Batch Timings: 

Mint I  –  8:00 am to 10:00 am 

Mint II – 10:15 am to 12:15 pm 

 

School Visiting hours: 

Centre Head : 10:30 am to 12:30 pm 

Supervisor  : 8:00 am to 4:00 pm 

Class Teacher : At 12: 30 pm 

Telephone number : 022-40278272 / 73 

Email ID : pmps@gaet.edu.in         

Website : www.gaet.edu.in 

School Office Timings: 8:30 am to 12:30 pm 

(Monday to Friday) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Sapling is a beginner school but a part of a much 

bigger                                 School Trust. 

mailto:pmps@gaet.edu.in
http://www.gaet.edu.in/

